
TRY OUR LATEST FLAVORS FROM GATORADE®



PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

KEY BENEFITS AND NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION

PRODUCT DIMENSIONS

• Gatorade® Thirst Quencher Powder Packs provide the same proven hydration 
  benefits as ready-to-drink Gatorade® Thirst Quencher in a convenient single-serve 
  powder form.  Add to 20 oz. of water for on-the-go hydration.
• Formulated with the same electrolyte blend as bottled Gatorade® Thirst Quencher to help replace 
  what is lost in sweat and rehydrate better than water. 
• Contains carbohydrates that help stimulate rapid fluid absorption and fuel the active body.
• Available in 3 flavors: Lemon Lime, Fruit Punch and Orange.

• 230mg of sodium and 70mg of potassium per pack
• 32g of carbohydrates per pack Nutrition Facts:

Serving Size: 1 pack (reconstitutes to 20 oz.), Calories 130, Total Fat 0g 
(0% DV), Sodium 230 mg (10% DV), Potassium 70mg (2% DV), Total Carb 
32g (11% DV), Sugars 32g, Protein 0g. Percent Daily Values (DV are based 
on 2,000 calorie diet). 

GATORADE, G DESIGN, G SERIES and GATORADE PERFORM are registered trademarks of Stokely-Van Camp, Inc. © 2014 S-VC, Inc. PGG171778

Product Flavor UPC Billing Ship
Weight

Units /
Case

Case
Dimensions

Cases Per
Pallet

Cases Per
Layer

# of 8 oz.
Servings/Case

Gatorade®

�irst Quencher
Powder Packs

Fruit Punch

Orange

13166

13165

6.5 lb.

6.5 lb.

8
6.50 x 7.38

x 14.38

8
6.50 x 7.38

x 14.38

105

105

15

15

160

Gatorade®

�irst Quencher
Powder Packs

Lemon
Lime

13163 6.5 lb. 8
6.50 x 7.38

x 14.38 105 15 160

160
Gatorade®

�irst Quencher
Powder Packs


