

# HYDRATION TO REPLENISH



TRY OUR LATEST FLAVORS FROM GATORADE®



## INTRODUCING GATORADE® THIRST QUENCHER POWDER PACKS

## PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

- Gatorade<sup>®</sup> Thirst Quencher Powder Packs provide the same proven hydration benefits as ready-to-drink Gatorade<sup>®</sup> Thirst Quencher in a convenient single-serve powder form. Add to 20 oz. of water for on-the-go hydration.
- Formulated with the same electrolyte blend as bottled Gatorade® Thirst Quencher to help replace what is lost in sweat and rehydrate better than water.
- Contains carbohydrates that help stimulate rapid fluid absorption and fuel the active body.
- Available in 3 flavors: Lemon Lime, Fruit Punch and Orange.

## KEY BENEFITS AND NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION

- 230mg of sodium and 70mg of potassium per pack
- 32g of carbohydrates per pack

### **Nutrition Facts:**

Serving Size: 1 pack (reconstitutes to 20 oz.), Calories 130, Total Fat Og (0% DV), Sodium 230 mg (10% DV), Potassium 70mg (2% DV), Total Carb 32g (11% DV), Sugars 32g, Protein Og. Percent Daily Values (DV are based on 2,000 calorie diet).

### PRODUCT DIMENSIONS

Product	Flavor	UPC	Billing Ship Weight	Units / Case	Case Dimensions	Cases Per Pallet	Cases Per Layer	# of 8 oz. Servings/Case
Gatorade® Thirst Quencher Powder Packs	Lemon Lime	13163	6.5 lb.	8	6.50 x 7.38 x 14.38	105	15	160
Gatorade® Thirst Quencher Powder Packs	Fruit Punch	13166	6.5 lb.	8	6.50 x 7.38 x 14.38	105	15	160
Gatorade® Thirst Quencher Powder Packs	Orange	13165	6.5 lb.	8	6.50 x 7.38 x 14.38	105	15	160

